
Llantrisant Guildhall - Suppliers We Love

Company Website Email Phone

Celebrant Donna Graves https://www.dmgceremonies.co.uk/ DMGCeremonies@gmail.com 07738 759244

Registrars Office Rhondda Cynon Taff Council https://www.rctcbc.gov.uk/EN/Resident/BirthsMarriagesandDeaths/ registrar@rhondda-cynon-taff.gov.uk 01443 494024

Photographer Lewis Fackrell https://www.lewisfackrell.co.uk/ hello@lewisfackrell.co.uk 07796 232924

Rachel Lambert https://rachellambertphotography.co.uk/ rachel@rachellambertphotography.co.uk 07773 680180 

ALS Photography https://alsphotography.co.uk/ sacha@alsphotography.co.uk 01446 795280

Videographers Aurora http://www.auroravideo.co.uk/ hello@auroraweddings.wales 07590 034339‬

Steve Ratcliffe Films https://steveratcliffefilms.co.uk/ admin@steveratcliffefilms.co.uk 07859 043391

Styling & Décor Lumi Event Design www.lumieventdesign.com hello@lumieventdesign.com

The Luxe Touch https://theluxetouch.co.uk/ enquiries@theluxetouch.co.uk 07377 978073

Written in Lights https://www.writteninlights.co.uk/ info@writteninlights.co.uk 07974 574949

Green Manatee https://www.greenmanatee.co.uk/ hello@greenmanatee.co.uk 0330 128 1591

VIP Chaise Hire http://www.vipchaisehire.co.uk/ gaynormaddocks@hotmail.co.uk 07533 722412

Cakes & Sweet Treats Miss Havisham's Cakes (Joanne) https://www.instagram.com/misshavishamscakes/ misshavishamscakes@gmail.com

Icycle Tricycle http://www.icicletricyclewales.co.uk/ info@icicletricyclewales.com 07811 680881

The Vale Cake Boutique http://www.thevalecakeboutique.com/ zoe@thevalecakeboutique.com 07960 405829

Fwdge - Welshcakes & Fudge https://www.fwdge.com ckomor@gmail.com 07580869378

Florists With Love Flowers & Gifts of Llantrisant http://www.flowersllantrisant.com/ info@flowersllantrisant.com 01443 239916

Louise Latham Flowers http://www.louiselathamflowers.co.uk/ louiselathamflowers@gmail.com 07728 334107

Amanda French Flowers https://www.amandafrenchflowers.co.uk/ amanda@amandafrenchflowers.co.uk

Daytime Musicians Nerys Clark Cellist https://nerysclark.com/ info@nerysclark.com 07460 279487

Kathryn Rees Harpist http://www.kathrynrees.co.uk/ kath@kathrynrees.co.uk

Entertainment Bryan Gunton Magician http://www.bryangunton.co.uk/ info@bryangunton.co.uk 07843 529502

Picasso Griffiths Caricaturist http://www.picassogriffiths.com/ info@picassogriffiths.com ‬07831 387302

Bands & DJs Scarletons Band http://thescarletons.co.uk/ thescarletonsband@gmail.com 07880 537173‬

Coverland Band http://www.coverlandband.co.uk/ info@coverlandband.co.uk

Black Panther Discos http://www.blackpantherdiscos.co.uk/ info@blackpantherdiscos.co.uk 07867 945280 

Cars Ebony & Ivory Cars https://www.ebonyandivoryweddings.co.uk/ info@ebonyandivoryweddingcars.co.uk 07725 311267

Photo Booth Liberty Booth http://www.libertybooth.co.uk/ info@libertybooth.co.uk

Casino Deal a Party http://www.dealaparty.com/ lee@dealaparty.com 07977 969733

Dresses/Groomswear Laura May Bridal https://lauramaybridal.co.uk/ info@lauramaybridal.co.uk 02920 344700

Bridal Box https://bridal-box.co.uk/ info@bridal-box.co.uk 01443 228 203

Hair & Make-up Minxies http://www.minxiesbeauty.com/ jodieashires@hotmail.co.uk 02921 010203

Scarlet Knight http://scarletknight.co.uk/wedding-services/ scarletknighthairbeauty@outlook.com 01443 222711

Mother of the Bride outfits Boutique Box http://boutique-box.co.uk/ sally@boutique-box.co.uk 07712 448864
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